
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)

3t-t2-2024
Com pensatie n a mo u nt received f rom I nsu ra nce Com pa nig91qpp99ll9-?q419!--

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party

Amount in

INR

389 37912024
390 750120L8
391 2s2912018
392 233012017

393 437lzotg
3e4 106312024
39s 86012024
396 96812024
397 21612024
398 1s4312024
399 L14312024
400 L92912022
401 192612022
402 171612023
403 ssglzozs
404 192712022'.

405 rs6l2o2t 
'

406 19sB/2019
407 L99212021
408 145612021
409 t4571202t
410 37312019
47t 148312020

412 194412024
4t3 267L12023
4t4 17712024

47s 69412023
4t6 95512019

Bhabani Basak ICICI Lombard

PUNAM RAI HAZARIKA UNitCd INdiA

United India
United India
United India
go digit
go digit
go digit
go digit
go digit
ICICI Lombard
ICICI LombArd

ICICI Lombard
iCICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard
ICICi [ombard

Nilinra Deka and,Gajen DekICICI Lombard

SUBHAS DHING

JOSHNA BEGUM

PARBATI DAS

BELURANI DAS

Md" Suhel Ahmed
Aditya Nayak
Kalpana Gogoi

Amar Rabha

Punya Nath
Gitanjali Rabha

Bijay Rabha

Pallabi Das

Giyas Ali

Matlib Ali

ICICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard
IFFCO]TOKIO

Shrira.m

Shrirarn

ICICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard

Gen Ins

1200000
2444920

304055
1619022
1768596
1050000
970000

1400000
1700000
1000000
840000

1 1 50000
1s0000
300000
2_70000

650000
300000
320000
400000

1200000
250000

265926t
280000

1 100000
6s0000

1900000
1700000
'370000

LANKESWAR BASUMATARY Universal Sompo

Jitendra Patowari

Purnima NEthi
DipU KumarrNath
SO:MEN}.RAJBO.NGSHI

LJTPALDAS r:, 'r

MONNATAiDEV

Basana Ddy

Sunil Kalitd

SANJIB BORO.
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list above is for rdference purposes only and is
to rdblization in the account dfrthe Tribunal
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